
3,169
77
35
20
101
53
11

3,200
2,275

$87,847

Educators Served

Hours of Education

Participant Schools and Organizations 

Schools in Environmental Justice Communities*

Hours of Restoration

Number of Student Participants (including repeat visits)

Field Trips

Park Sites

Youth Stewardship Program
Summary in Numbers
November 2023 - May 2024

In-Kind Donations

Classroom Visits

*Schools Serving Environmental Justice Communities are schools inside of or
within a 1/2 mile of Environmental Justice Communities

(follow QR code for a map of SF EJC).


