

Youth Stewardship Program

Summary in Numbers

November 2023 - May 2024

3,169	Number of Student Participants (including repeat visits)
77	Educators Served
35	Participant Schools and Organizations
20	Schools in Environmental Justice Communities*
101	Field Trips
53	Classroom Visits
11	Park Sites
3,200	Hours of Education
2,275	Hours of Restoration
\$87,847	In-Kind Donations

*Schools Serving Environmental Justice Communities are schools inside of or within a 1/2 mile of Environmental Justice Communities (follow QR code for a map of SF EJC).

